Jumlah armada penangkap ikan menurut kategori tahun 2024

No.

Jumlah Sibolga Utara Sibolga Kota Sibolga
armada Selatan
penangkap

ikan tahun

2024

Perahu Tanpab
Motor
Perahu Motor 320

Tempel
Kapal Motor 19
Total 344

15

23
39

97

231
330

Sibolga
Sambas

57

164
221

Sibolga

489

437
934
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